CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
630620
s e r i e s s e r i e s
2230
s e r i e s s e r i e s
hazardous n e m a
2230

CODE DESCRIPTION LIST
00 Without Auxiliary Contacts $   —
 (Contactors 300-S32 to 300-S105 only)
10 1 Normally Open*  $  18.00
01 1 Normally Closed* $  18.00
*NOTE: Integral right side mounted on 9A ~ 25A contactors, front mounted on 32A ~ 105A contactors.
I. STARTER TYPE
CODE DESCRIPTION         LIST
620 Direct-On-Line (DOL) Starter: Series 300 Contactor + Series 320 Overload Relay $  25.00
II. NON-REVERSING CONTACTOR (3 NORMALLY OPEN POLES)
 RATINGS FOR SWITCHING AC MOTORS - AC-2, AC-3
 kW (50Hz) HP (60Hz) CONTACTOR
 MAX. le (A) 3 PHASE 1 PHASE 3 PHASE CAT. NO.
CODE          AC-3         AC-1        230V 400/415V 500V 690V         115V        230V        200V 230V 460V  575V PREFIX LIST
S09                9             25             2.2               4               5.5            5.5             1/2           1-1/2            3                 3               5          7-1/2 300-S09N30 $  53.00
S12               12            25               3                5.5             7.5             7.5             3/4              2               3                3            7-1/2         10 300-S12N30 $  79.00
S18               18            32               4                7.5               10              10               1                3               5                5              10           15 300-S18N30 $  87.00
S25                25            45             7.5             11              15             15               2                3            7-1/2         7-1/2           15           15 300-S25N30 $  99.00
S32               32            60              9                15             18.5           18.5             3                5              10               10             20           25 300-S32N30 $130.00
S40               40            60             11             18.5              25             30               3                5              10               15             30           25 300-S40N30 $178.00
S50               50            90             15               22              30             35               3             7-1/2           15               15             40           40 300-S50N30 $284.00
S65               65           110           18.5             30              40             45               5               10             20              20              50           50 300-S65N30 $350.00
S80               80           110             22              37               45              45            7-1/2           15             20               25             50           60 300-S80N30 $405.00
S95               95           140              25              45               55             55            7-1/2            15             25               30             60           75 300-S95N30 $500.00
S105            105           140              30               55               65             65             10              20             30              40             75           75 300-S105N30 $545.00
SEE OPPOSITE PAGE FOR
PART BUILDER CHART V.
DISCOUNT
SCHEDULE F

60Hz                  —         —         —                 D                  L         —         —          F           P          —               —                 R           —          —             T
50/60Hz              XB         XC        XJ               —                —       XAJ       XN         —         —      XAM             —                 —          —          —           —
DC COIL VOLTAGE CODES
                                                          LIST
VOLTAGE                  12                24                  24 ~ 28                 125                 110 ~ 130                   208 ~ 240                  250
-S09 to -S25              ZB                  ZC                        —                          ZQ                          —                                  —                            ZP             $  35.00
-S32 to -S40             ZB                  ZC                        —                          ZQ                          —                                  —                            ZP             $  78.00
-S50 to -S105           —                  —                        EC                          —                          EL                                  EE                            —             $282.00
Section 7 | 6        724.775.7926  ::  www.c3controls.com
Av A i l A b l e Fr A m e Si z e S F o r
Dol St A r t e r S
             RATINGS FOR SWITCHING AC MOTORS, AC-2, AC-3
              HP (60HZ)     CONTACTOR CURRENT
MAX. IE (A)        1 PHASE    3 PHASE   AUX. CONTACTS ADJUSTMENT
     AC-3 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V COIL VOLTAGE NO NC RANGE (A)* CAT. NO. LIST
     1/2 1/2 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 0.8 ~ 1.2 620-S09D10-2D12 $158.00
     3/4 3/4 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
1.2 ~ 1.8 620-S09D10-2D18 $158.00
      1 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
  1/6 1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
1.8 ~ 2.8 620-S09D10-2D28 $158.00
      2 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
          9  1/4 3/4 3/4 1-1/2 3 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
2.8 ~ 4.0 620-S09D10-2D40 $158.00
  1/3   2  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
 1/6 1/2 1 1 3  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
4.0 ~ 6.3 620-S09D10-2D63 $158.00
 1/4      120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
 1/3 3/4 1-1/2 1-1/2  5 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 5.6 ~ 8.0 620-S09D10-2D80 $158.00
  1 2 2 5 7-1/2 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 7.0 ~ 10.0 620-S09D10-2U10 $158.00
 1/2 1-1/2 3 3   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 8 ~ 12.5 620-S09D10-2U12 $158.00
         12
     7-1/2 10 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 8 ~ 12.5 620-S12D10-2U12 $184.00
 3/4 2     120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 10 ~ 15 620-S12D10-2U15 $184.00
         18
 1   5 10  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 11 ~ 17 620-S18D10-2U17 $192.00
  3 5   15 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 15 ~ 23 620-S18D10-2U23 $192.00
         25    7-1/2 15  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 15 ~ 23 620-S25D10-2U23 $204.00
 2 5 7-1/2    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 22 ~ 32 620-S25D10-2U32 $204.00
    10 20 20 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 15 ~ 23 620-S32D10-2U23 $235.00
         32  5    25 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 22 ~ 32 620-S32D10-2U32 $235.00
 3  10    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 25 ~ 40 620-S32D10-3U40 $267.00
         40
  5  10  25 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 22 ~ 32 620-S40D10-2U32 $283.00
 3    30  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 25 ~ 40 620-S40D10-3U40 $315.00
 3 7-1/2  15 30 30 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
32 ~ 50 620-S50D10-4U50 $434.00
         50      40 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0
   15  40  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 40 ~ 57 620-S50D10-4U57 $434.00
  10   40 50 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 40 ~ 57 620-S65D10-4U57 $500.00
         65 5   20   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 50 ~ 63 620-S65D10-4U63 $500.00
   20  50  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 57 ~ 70 620-S65D10-4U70 $500.00
         80
 5      120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 50 ~ 63 620-S80D10-4U63 $555.00
  15  25 50 60 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 57 ~ 70 620-S80D10-4U70 $555.00
         95
   25  60 75 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 63 ~ 80 620-S95D10-5U80 $668.00
 7-1/2   30   120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 78 ~ 97 620-S95D10-5U97 $668.00
      75 120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 63 ~ 80 620-S105D10-5U80 $713.00
        105  20 30    120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 78 ~ 97 620-S105D10-5U97 $713.00
 10   40 75  120V 60Hz/110V 50Hz 1 0 90 ~ 112 620-S105D10-5X11 $713.00
*NOTE:  HP ratings shown in the table above are for reference. The final selection of the overload relay must be based on the actual motor full load current.
SOME OF OUR MOST POPULAR DOL STARTER CONFIGURATIONS
V. OVERLOAD RELAY CURRENT ADJUSTMENT
 INSTALLS ON  CURRENT ADJUST.  OVERLOAD
CODE CONTACTOR  RANGE (A) RELAY CAT. NO. LIST
2C40  0.28 ~ 0.40 320-B2C40 $  62.00
2C63  0.40 ~ 0.63 320-B2C63 $  62.00
2C80  0.56 ~ 0.80 320-B2C80 $  62.00
2D12  0.80 ~ 1.2 320-B2D12 $  62.00
2D18  1.2 ~ 1.8 320-B2D18 $  62.00
2D28  1.8 ~ 2.8 320-B2D28 $  62.00
2D40  2.8 ~ 4.0 320-B2D40 $  62.00
2D63  4.0 ~ 6.3 320-B2D63 $  62.00
2D80  5.6 ~ 8.0 320-B2D80 $  62.00
2U10  7.0 ~ 10.0 320-B2U10 $  62.00
2U12  8 ~ 12.5 320-B2U12 $  62.00
2U15  10 ~ 15 320-B2U15 $  62.00
2U17  11 ~ 17 320-B2U17 $  62.00
2U23  15 ~ 23 320-B2U23 $  62.00
2U32  22 ~ 32 320-B2U32 $  62.00
3U40  25 ~ 40 320-B3U40 $  94.00
4U50  32 ~ 50 320-B4U50 $107.00
4U57  40 ~ 57 320-B4U57 $107.00
4U63  50 ~ 63 320-B4U63 $107.00
4U70  57 ~ 70 320-B4U70 $107.00
5U80  63 ~ 80 320-B5U80 $125.00
5U97  78 ~ 97 320-B5U97 $125.00
5X11  90 ~ 112 320-B5X11 $125.00
 -S09, -S12,
 -S18, -S25,
-S32, -S40